Chinese Chamber of Commerce of Los Angeles 羅省中華總商會 Chinese Chamber Cultural Foundation 中華總商會文化基金
2019 Little King & Queen Contest
小國王,小王后比賽
Time & Date : Saturday, December 1, 2018 Registration: 11 AM Contest: 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM
Place: Chinese Consolidated Benevolent Association 925 N. Broadway, Los Angeles, CA 90012
Qualifications: Applicant must be 7 or 8 years of age by December 1, 2018 and of Chinese heritage.
Application Fee: \$25 (Register at: https://www.signupforms.com/registrations/16152 or submit form below) *Please make checks payable to <u>CCCLA</u> *
Deadline: November 24, 2018. The first 15 boys and 15 girls applicants who qualify
will be accepted. Prizes: Little King & Little Queen– Education Bond, Crown, Ribbon, Trophy and Gifts Little Prince & Princess– Education Bond, Crown, Ribbon, Trophy and Gifts All Participants– Goodie bags with gifts
*The Little King, Little Queen, Little Prince, and Little Princess will ride in the 120th Golden Dragon Parade.
For more information, please contact Chinese Chamber of Commerce at (213) 617-0396 Mail application to 申請表寄: Chinese Chamber of Commerce 823 N Hill Street., First Fl., Suite E, Los Angeles, CA 90012 PH: 213-617-0396 E-mail: info@lachinesechamber.org OR Fax application to 申請表送: 213-617-2128
Name of Applicant: Chinese Name中文姓名:
[] Boy 男; [] Girl 女 Date of Birth: Phone: ()
Name of Parent(s) or Guardian(s) 家長姓名:
Address:
Fax:() Email:
Release: I/We, the legal parent(s) or guardian(s) of the above applicant, hereby give consent and authorize my child (the above applicant) to apply for entry to the Little King & Queen Contest, and if accepted, will subscribe to all of the rules and regulations pertaining to said contest. The undersigned further agrees to accompany my child to participate in all functions and promotional activities conducted by and managed under the auspices of the Chinese Chamber of Commerce of Los Angeles and to govern myself in accordance with the regulations set forth by said organization throughout the duration of the Chinese new Year Festival. I/We, the legal parent(s) or guardian(s), further agree to hold the Chinese Chamber of Commerce of Los Angeles, their employees and agents, in whatever capacity, free and harmless from all claims and liabilities for loss, damages, or injuries suffered from any cause whatsoever during his/her participation in any and all activities and functions relating to the Chinese New Year festivities.
Parent/Guardian Signature: Date: